Contents

INTRODUCTION

CHAPTER

1 Provocation to Anger and the Problem of
Preserving the Peace

2 Political Heresy und the Problem of Na-
tional Survival

3 Artistic Expression and the Problem of
Public Moradlity

4 Provocation, Heresy, Obscenity: Strands of
the Same Fabric?

5 Why Freedom of Speech? Challenge and

Response

BIBLIOGRAPHY
TABLE OF CASES

INDEX

xiii

3
46
94

146
168

195
199

203





