## **Contents**

xiii

## INTRODUCTION

## CHAPTER

1	Provocation to Anger and the Problem of Preserving the Peace	3
2	Political Heresy and the Problem of Na- tional Survival	46
3	Artistic Expression and the Problem of Public Morality	94
4	Provocation, Heresy, Obscenity: Strands of the Same Fabric?	146
5	Why Freedom of Speech? Challenge and Response	168
BIBLIOGRAPHY		195
TABLE OF CASES		199
INDEX		203